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Tassi di assenza del personale di Fondazione Cinema per Roma
(01/01/2021 - 31/12/2021)

Assenze per
ferie

Assenze per
malattia

Altri permessi e
assenze retribuiti
e non retribuiti

Totale assenze

9,89%

1,81%

3,59%

15,29%

Data di elaborazione: 10.05.2022




